
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

15

28

32

22

14

27

2

12

5

10

23

31

13

3

35

1

4

26

Name

Alfredo Chambel

Pedro Ferreira

Miguel Gonçalves

Francisco Barroso

Ricardo Nogueira

Marco Real

Alexandre Claro

José Oliveira

Rui Marques

José Maio

Fernando Almeida

Nuno Catarino

Ricardo Penas

José Mouco

Tiago Matos

José Martins

Manuel Costa

Bruno Rodrigues

Best Tm

48.159

48.322

48.348

48.433

48.777

49.044

49.106

49.601

49.623

49.748

49.822

49.933

49.976

50.001

50.031

50.032

50.791

51.999

Diff

-

+0.163

+0.189

+0.274

+0.618

+0.885

+0.947

+1.442

+1.464

+1.589

+1.663

+1.774

+1.817

+1.842

+1.872

+1.873

+2.632

+3.840

Gap

-

+0.163

+0.026

+0.085

+0.344

+0.267

+0.062

+0.495

+0.022

+0.125

+0.074

+0.111

+0.043

+0.025

+0.030

+0.001

+0.759

+1.208

In Lap

10

12

10

7

9

9

5

9

8

12

11

11

11

11

11

5

10

4

Laps

12

13

13

13

13

12

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

Class

Sorted on Best Lap timeGrupo Desportivo Fidelidade

2ª Manga 10+20

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,910 Km

21-01-2017 11:09

Printed: 21-01-2017 16:04:22

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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